UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

In the Matter of
Docket No.  52-042-ESP
EXELON NUCLEAR TEXAS HOLDINGS, LLC

(Early Site Permit for Victoria County Station Site) September 1, 2011

N N N N N N N

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF LANCE A. ESCHER

The undersigned, being an attorney at law in good standing admitted to practice before
the courts of the District of Columbia and the Commonwealth of Virginia, hereby enters his

appearance in the above-captioned matter as counsel for Exelon Nuclear Texas Holdings, LLC.

Respectfully submitted,

Signed (electronically) by Lance A. Escher

Lance A. Escher

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004

Phone: 202-739-5080

Fax: 202-739-3001

E-mail: lescher@morganlewis.com
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on September 1, 2011 a copy of “Notice of Appearance for Lance A.

Escher” was served by the Electronic Information Exchange on the following recipients:

Michael M. Gibson, Chair
Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: michael.gibson@nrc.gov

Dr. Mark O. Barnett

Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: mark.barnett@nrc.gov

Dr. Anthony J. Baratta

Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: anthony.baratta@nrc.gov

Office of the Secretary

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Rulemakings and Adjudications Staff
Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov




Sarah W. Price, Esq.

Laura Goldin, Esq.

Kevin C. Roach, Esq.

Office of the General Counsel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop O-15D21

Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: sarah.price@nrc.gov;
laura.goldin@nrc.gov;
kevin.roach@nrc.gov

James B. Blackburn, Jr., Esq.
Charles W. Irvine, Esq.
Mary B. Conner, Esq.
Blackburn Carter, P.C.

4709 Austin Street

Houston, TX 77004

E-mail: jbblaw@blackburncarter.com;

charles@blackburncarter.com;
maryconner(@blackburncarter.com

Office of Commission Appellate
Adjudication

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Mail Stop: O-16C1

Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov

Signed (electronically) by Lance A. Escher

Lance A. Escher

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004

Phone: 202-739-5080

Fax: 202-739-3001

E-mail: lescher@morganlewis.com

Counsel for Exelon Nuclear Texas Holdings, LLC



